
R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  79
Guin 46.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seiler 03.149 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  74
Lady Beth 39.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seiler 03.7315 12056 100 0
Lance 48.66 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Seiler 03.0616 12054 0 0
Dash 35.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Madeiros 04.2217 16057 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  72
Holly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Madeiros 10.0019 20058 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  84
Lass 85.13 1 1 1 11NQ 2 0Wagner 01.732 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  79
Screech 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Blessing 10.008 12010 0 0
Zac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miles 10.007 12039 0 0
Laci 78.37 0 2 0 25NQ 1 3Weindel 01.886 12040 0 0
Elizabeth 53.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reifsnyder 02.755 12042 0 0
Dolly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.004 12153 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  74
Cleo 32.61 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Hartman 04.5714 16019 0 0
Carly 99.44 25 3 0 40NQ 0 0Silverman 01.5013 16044 0 0
Spencer 38.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Artim 03.9111 16047 0 0
Misfit 39.99 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Maxwell 03.7310 16048 0 0
Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0012 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  72
Bryn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mento 10.0018 20049 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  73
Maisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rearden 10.002 08006 0 0
Paislee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bell 10.001 08122 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  71
Danica 39.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hartman 03.913 12291 100 0
Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeMascio 10.004 12043 0 0
Zima 51.28 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Radtke 03.005 12138 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  67
Dolce 48.30 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Ross 03.238 16017 90 0
Savannah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sauders 10.007 16018 0 0
Ruby 56.57 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Jones 02.766 16021 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  65
Maewyn 39.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rose 04.0211 20299 100 0
Fiasco 42.85 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Thompson 03.6910 20024 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  158 SCT:  67
Chip 43.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barto 03.6714 24029 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Daria 44.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Procasco 03.9326 08289 100 0
Jose 55.54 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Potter 03.1325 08008 0 0
Henry 50.32 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Krantz 03.4627 08287 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69
Gordon 56.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Blessing 03.0561 12293 100 0
Maeve 63.93 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Horan 02.7262 12292 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Sizzle 77.21 10 3 2 55NQ 2 0Hake 02.3189 16020 0 0
Evie 41.20 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Barkby 04.3288 16160 0 0
Ela 41.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Buchma 04.2987 16297 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  64
Cooper 52.40 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hengst 03.47135 20200 0 0
Quiver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.00134 20209 0 0
Pizzazz 74.04 10 2 0 40NQ 3 0Thompson 02.46131 20214 0 0
Flip 45.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scripko 04.00133 20301 0 0
Ribbon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keen 00.00132 20023 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  182 SCT:  68
Jen 47.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Henry 03.80171 24306 100 0
Driver 61.81 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Armstrong 02.94169 24304 0 0
Glock 47.08 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Seiter 03.87172 24305 0 0
Blink 72.16 4 4 1 37NQ 0 0Scripko 02.52170 24308 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Lonnquist 00.0014 08117 0 0
Reese 39.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sims 04.4419 08112 100 35
Brooke 43.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.969 08123 100 31
Crush 44.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.898 08124 100 30
Jack 50.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Moody 03.4723 08107 100 24
Claire 50.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spies 03.427 08125 100 24
Ace 51.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.3816 08115 100 23
Audrey 51.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.3621 08110 100 23
Maisie 54.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.1818 08113 100 20
TS 57.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.0424 08132 100 17
Magic 60.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wise 02.8722 08109 100 14
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Dragon Phire 51.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mento 03.3720 08111 0 0
Toni 63.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fletcher 02.7315 08116 0 0
Dara 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazar 10.0013 08118 0 0
Ayre 47.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Machuca 03.6312 08119 0 0
Reese 49.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Moody 03.5411 08120 0 0
Gonzo 72.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Landis 02.4010 08121 0 0
Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0017 08114 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69
Wolf 39.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 04.4149 12142 100 29
Dash 39.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.4158 12131 100 29
Spring 42.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 04.1243 12151 100 26
Ema 43.15 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Buchma 04.0360 12127 100 25
Ritz 43.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conn 03.9741 12154 100 25
Confetti 44.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Procasco 03.8957 12133 100 24
Gunnar 45.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Churn 03.7851 12140 100 23
Pip 46.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.7153 12137 100 22
Pansy 47.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.6444 12150 100 21
Caitlin 48.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spies 03.5656 12134 100 20
Sadie 49.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.5145 12148 100 19
Pita 49.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.4942 12152 100 19
Ozzy 51.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sninsky 03.3647 12145 100 17
Crysta 53.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.2259 12128 100 15
Morgan 55.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.1339 12156 100 13
Kate 54.95 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Szakacs 03.1755 12135 0 0
Luc 45.33 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 03.8454 12136 0 0
Audra 62.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stevenson 02.8052 12139 0 0
Minnie 57.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.0350 12141 0 0
Ghost 42.41 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conatser 04.1048 12143 0 0
Bowen 45.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Morgan 03.8746 12146 0 0
Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.0040 12155 0 0
Bandit 62.51 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Stephan 02.7838 12158 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67
Ali 36.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Richardson 04.8369 16184 100 30
Nyalka 40.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Seiter 04.4172 16178 100 26
Winston 41.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cashwiler 04.2681 16166 100 25
Cooper 44.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.0270 16183 100 22
EC 49.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spilman-Bush 03.5768 16185 100 17
Harry 60.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levinson 02.9573 16177 100 6
Michael 39.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waldron 04.4886 16161 0 0
Charlie 49.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Weindel 03.6185 16162 0 0
Stella! 56.06 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Levinson 03.1884 16163 0 0
Sizzle 46.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spilman-Bush 03.8583 16164 0 0
Holly 53.17 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Secrest 03.3582 16165 0 0
Cosworth 36.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frank 04.8980 16167 0 0
Wiley 58.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gardine 03.0578 16170 0 0
Samba 49.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Arose 03.6177 16172 0 0
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Bianca 54.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Silverman 03.2876 16174 0 0
Caden 58.61 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hartman 03.0475 16175 0 0
Mickle 37.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Waldron 04.7374 16176 0 0
Mitch 46.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sanderson 03.8071 16179 0 0
Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cimprich 00.0079 16168 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  64
Snafu 34.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Abel 05.20117 20203 100 29
Dyllie 35.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rose 05.20123 20194 100 28
Ty 36.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.04125 20192 100 27
Fizz 37.21 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Goodhart 04.89124 20193 100 26
Simi 37.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkby 04.8299 20233 100 26
Josie 37.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.79127 20189 100 26
Seacrett 38.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.77130 20186 100 25
Darcy 38.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 04.76110 20218 100 25
Tipo 40.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Abel 04.52108 20220 100 23
Tally 40.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.49113 20211 100 23
Samie 42.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dauer 04.29121 20198 100 21
Gypsy Rose 43.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.16103 20228 100 20
Bodi 44.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 04.10116 20204 100 19
Taylor 44.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.0998 20234 100 19
Gabby 46.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.89122 20196 100 17
Dash 47.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arbegast 03.87114 20210 100 16
Elsa 48.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fishack 03.7397 20236 100 15
Nemesis 52.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.4994 20208 100 11
Pokey 53.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Phillips 03.43109 20219 100 10
Jessie 38.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Smith 04.72129 20187 0 0
Mace 48.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnson 03.75128 20188 0 0
JR 74.47 10 1 1 40NQ 1 0Linker 02.44126 20190 0 0
Screech 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.00120 20199 0 0
Allie 60.33 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wilkinson 03.02115 20206 0 0
Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scripko 10.00111 20216 0 0
Spenser 72.08 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Linker 02.52104 20227 0 0
Trig 48.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0DeMascio 03.75102 20230 0 0
Boone 43.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Melendez 04.20101 20231 0 0
Honky Tonk 34.17 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bartell 05.33100 20232 0 0
Vanna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ritzenthaler 10.0095 20239 0 0
Skipper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00119 20201 0 0
Rope 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ritzenthaler 00.00118 20202 0 0
Skyy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00112 20213 0 0
True 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keen 00.00107 20222 0 0
Banshee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ardary 00.00106 20225 0 0
Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00105 20226 0 0
Clayton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hadden 00.0096 20238 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  182 SCT:  68
Lexie 34.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dole 05.21154 24263 100 33
Kraze 37.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodhart 04.87151 24267 100 30

6/29/2014 Page 4 of 7 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Swoosh 40.78 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.46163 24250 100 27
River 40.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burton 04.45162 24253 100 27
Banshee 41.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.42142 24279 100 26
Duke 45.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.02149 24269 100 22
Maisie 45.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Filling 03.98153 24264 100 22
Scooter 46.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.92143 24278 100 21
Lacey 47.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.85161 24254 100 20
Maken 50.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bitner 03.59145 24273 100 17
Trace 62.47 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pisch 02.91168 24240 0 0
Rudi 39.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fishack 04.56167 24244 0 0
Baron 46.17 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Potter 03.94166 24245 0 0
Gretta 26.33 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ritzenthaler 06.91165 24246 0 0
Sami 44.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Eicher 04.10160 24255 0 0
Layla 42.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Novak 04.27159 24256 0 0
Nyke 38.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lutz 04.69158 24257 0 0
Piper 44.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McAvoy 04.12157 24259 0 0
Robber 43.42 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Dreese 04.19156 24260 0 0
Danni 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heller 10.00152 24266 0 0
Kairos 44.90 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Borga 04.05150 24268 0 0
Chaos! 42.90 0 2 3 25NQ 4 0Brook 04.24148 24270 0 0
Nell 54.14 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sutphin 03.36147 24271 0 0
Alle 69.89 1 2 3 28NQ 1 0Eicher 02.60146 24272 0 0
Kasha 43.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borga 04.15144 24274 0 0
Iko 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.00164 24247 0 0
Slick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Iobst 00.00155 24262 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  182 SCT:  64
Karli Renay 35.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.08174 26282 100 28
Bossman 44.38 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Russell 04.10176 26280 0 0
Mr. T 38.75 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Rotelle 04.70175 26281 0 0
Super Gem 44.95 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Sutherland 04.05173 26283 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  147 SCT:  89
Rizzo 75.84 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Landis 01.941 04031 95 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  84
Hugo 74.68 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Katz 01.973 08001 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  79
Fhoenix 60.40 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Weidman 02.5020 20036 95 0
Utz 70.21 0 2 12 15Q 0 0Seaman 02.1521 20035 85 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  70
Zeva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gechter 10.009 16003 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  72
Cabby 84.59 12 2 2 44NQ 2 0Crifasi 01.8712 20005 0 0
Hera 95.78 23 3 1 66NQ 0 0Terra 01.6513 20034 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  74
Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Szakacs 10.0037 08078 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Diesel 50.16 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 03.6393 16284 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  174 SCT:  80
Ginny Sue 45.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.821 04069 100 34
Louie 65.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miles 02.666 04060 100 14
Roo 78.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barnaby 02.225 04061 100 1
Sammy 63.92 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0Krantz 02.724 04062 0 0
Poppy 62.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kravetz 02.783 04063 0 0
Honey 60.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wise 02.882 04068 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  74
Twix 39.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 04.3936 08070 100 34
Steel 46.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.7831 08075 100 27
Jett 50.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.4332 08074 100 23
Chrissy 52.37 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.3230 08080 100 21
Matty 52.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Paull 03.2934 08072 100 21
Annie 55.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnaby 03.1329 08081 100 18
Joy 57.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Finch 03.0133 08073 100 16
Mariah 54.12 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Ovnicek 03.2235 08071 0 0
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0028 08082 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  72
Trouble 52.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.3865 12085 100 19
Mojo 58.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Seiter 03.0666 12084 100 13
Buddy 49.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Watkins 03.6167 12083 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stum 10.0063 12087 0 0
Paddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Horan 00.0064 12086 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Jackson 51.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paulding 03.5692 16090 100 17
Nutmeg 51.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.5491 16092 100 17
Domino 61.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hengst 02.9790 16093 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  73
Dibs 45.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Armstrong 04.04136 20104 100 27
Oliver 45.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dauer 03.98140 20098 100 27
Jazzi 48.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 03.72137 20102 100 24
Peach 62.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turner 02.90138 20101 100 10
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Athena 72.90 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hake 02.50141 20097 0 0
Maggie 53.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Crifasi 03.42139 20100 0 0
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